



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000168125/003

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Sep 5, 2023

## Basic Data

### General Information

Valid From	Sep 5, 2023
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Jun 6, 2023
Created By	CASTROP_S700
Changed On	Sep 4, 2023
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	KNORR
HOS	710067857153
Change Number	300006263626

### CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Dutch	Knorr Professional Bouillon met vleessmaak 660 g - UFS
Dutch_BE	Knorr Professional Bouillon met vleessmaak 660 g - UFS
English	CU KN PAS BOUIL BEEF 660G ECO BE FR
French_BE	Knorr Professional Bouillon goût viande 660 g - UFS
German_DACH	Knorr Professional Bouillon mit Fleischgeschmack 660 g - UFS

### Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Netherlands	Dutch



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000168125/003

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Sep 5, 2023

## CUC Product Information Record Data

### CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000216640/000/003

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : May 26, 2023

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	Pasty Beef Bouillon 3295 MSG
English_EU	CoM: PT

### Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:NL/Dutch

**Legal Denominator :** Bouillon met vleessmaak tabletten

#### Ingredient List:

Ingrediënten: zout, smaakversterkers (E621, E631, E627), palmvet, aroma's, zetmeel, gistextract, volledig gehard palmvet, extra olijfolie van eerste persing, suiker, kleurstof (E150c), rundvlees 0,05%.

### Additional Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:NL/Dutch

#### Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Nettogewicht	660	g e	g e
Volume per portie/portie	250	ml	ml
Porties/Dosissen/toepassingen	132	Aan	Aantal

#### Statements:

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Glutenvrij
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	33 L
NUTRITION	Voedingswaarden per 100 ml bouillon



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000168125/003

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Sep 5, 2023

Purpose	Description
SHELF LIFE	Ten minste houdbaar tot einde:
STORAGE	Droog en bij kamertemperatuur bewaren.
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	1 tablet = 0,5 L
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Bereidingswijze: Los 1 tablet op in 1/2 liter kokend water.
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	66 TABLETTEN

## Nutrient Declarations

**Target Location/Language:** FOODS:NL/Dutch

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Prepared]

Voedingsstoffen	Per 102 g [ 100 ml ]
Energie	22 kJ
Energie Kcal	5 kcal
Vetten	< 0,5 g
waarvan verzadigde vetzuren	0,2 g
Koolhydraten	< 0,5 g
waarvan suikers	< 0,5 g
Vezels	< 0,5 g
Eiwitten	< 0,5 g
Zout	1,1 g

**Per - 102 g (As Prepared)**

### Statements :

Bereid product zoals in de bereidingsinstructie

**End of CUC Product Information Record      200000216640/000/003**



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000168125/003

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Sep 5, 2023

## Combination pack data

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	Pasty Beef Bouillon 3295 MSG